Data Sheet
PRELIMINARY
1
These lasers are designed as pump sources for erbium doped
fiber amplifier (EDFA) applications. Processes and techniques
of coupling the fiber to the laser allow high output powers that
are very stable with both time and temperature. The grating is
located in the pigtail to stabilize the wavelength.

• Fax: +86 755 33305805
+86 755 33305807
Ordering Information:
LC96UA74-20R 625mW
LC96UB74-20R 650mW
LC96UC74-20R 675mW
LC96UD74-20R 700mW
LC96UE74-20R 725mW
LC96UF74-20R 750mW
REFERENCE IEC 60825-1
Edition 1.2
INVISIBLE LASER RADIATION
AVOID EYE OR SKIN